
 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S1 ‐ B Seniors 

 

PLACE 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAC 
FAI 

licence 
FLIGHT 

BEST FLIGHT 
1 2 3 

1  147  ČUDEN Jože  SLO  s5‐s‐20001  698    0  698 

2  149  ČUDEN Miha  SLO  s‐2018  663    0  663 

3  128  KRASNOV Pavel  RUS  0256  540 632  657  657 

4  125  ROMANYUK Sergey  RUS  0251  649    641  649 

5  129  RESHETNIKOV Alexey  RUS  0340  581 644  0  644 

6  72  MAZZARACCHIO Antonio  ITA  S1  604 638  640  640 

7  124  MENSHIKOV Vladimir  RUS  0248  635    0  635 

8  148  ŠIJANEC Anton  SLO  s5‐s‐2003  622 0  606  622 

9  186  KRČEDINAC Mladen  SRB  S‐321     536  587  587 

10  179  KATANIĆ Zoran  SRB  S‐008  574       574 

11  184  KRČEDINAC Branislav  SRB  S‐209  567       567 

12  1  BARBER Arthur H. USA 840145 0  557  514  557 

13  51  TERAO Takuma JPN F-0203    523  485  523 

14  86  MALMYGA Leszek  POL  3205  473 496     496 

15  92  CZAJKA Patryk  POL  4607  468 dq  450  468 

16  45  CHMELIK Jaroslav  CZE  1046  0  466  0  466 

17  42  PAVKA Martin  CZE  1047  463 0  0  463 

18  117  STRAZDAS Jurgis  LTU  066  453       453 

19  260  SERCAIANU Lucian ROU  228 dq  449     449 

20  33  BÜCHL Jonas GER 2860 0     447  447 

21  164  LEKOV Boris  BUL  00429  0  443     443 

22  255  SERCAIANU Florica ROU  2396 dq  441  420  441 

23  43  BRONY Pavel  CZE  1044  437 0  0  437 

24  233  PAVLJUK Vasil  SVK  1029  426    dq  426 

25  259 
CONSTANTINESCU 
Gabriel ROU  51 423 0  423 

26  163  STOJANOV Toshko  BUL  00360  0  385     385 

27  234  SZABO Mikulaš  SVK  1058  0  377     377 

28  53  KOBAYASHI Yu JPN F-0237    303  dq  303 

29  61  HRABOUSKI Valery  BLR  128  262       262 



 

 

30  62  LIPAI Aliaksandr  BLR  71  255       255 

31  4  FLANIGAN Chris USA 907900          0 

32  10  KRISTAL Steve USA 935883 0  0  0  0 

33  56  ADACHI Daisuke JPN F-0268 0        0 

34  60  MINKEVICH Uladzimir  BLR  42     0  dq  0 

35  88  PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof  POL  3754     0  0  0 

36  107  TATARYN Taras  CAN  10‐003           0 

37  108  GNASS Fritz  CAN  10‐039           0 

38  110  BATHE Nigel  GBR  63592           0 

39  111  FRANCIES Mike  GBR  39222           0 

40  112  JACOMB John  GBR  108203           0 

41  116  TIMOFEJEV Maksim  LTU  284  0  dq     0 

42  118  GUOBYS Eugenijus  LTU  385     0  0  0 

43  166  YORDANOV Plamen  BUL  00643  0  0     0 

44  238  PELAGIĆ Zoran  SVK  1003  0        0 

 

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   35C 
  Humidity:   42%  
  Wind:    E 2 m/s 
  Pressure:   1016 kPa 

 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S1 ‐ B Seniors 

Place  National team  Competitors  Total 

1  Slovenia  698 622 663  1983

2  Russia  649 657 644  1950

3  Serbia  574 567 587  1728

4  Czech  463 437 466  1366

5  Romania  441 423 449  1313

6  Poland  496 0 468  964

7  Bulgaria  385 443 0  828

8  Japan  523 303 0  826

9  Slovakia  426 377 0  803

10  Italy  640  / /  640

11  USA  557 0 0  557

12  Belarus  0 262 255  517

13  Lithuania  0 453 0  453

14  Germany  447  /  /  447

15  Canada  0 0    0

16  GBR  0 0 0  0
 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   35C 
  Humidity:   42%  
  Wind:    E 2 m/s 
  Pressure:   1016 kPa 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 
S3-A SENIORS 

Position Start 
No COMPETITOR NAC FAI 

licence 
FLIGHT FLY-OFF TOTAL 

1 2 3 1 2 
1 72 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA S1 300 300 300 420 916 2236 
2 128 KRASNOVPavel RUS 0256 300 300 300 420 518 1838 
3 184 KRČEDINAC Branislav SRB S-209 300 300 300 420 482 1802 
4 127 KARPUSHOV Sergey RUS 0330 300 300 300 420 436 1756 
5 60 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR 42 300 300 300 420 0 1320 
6 181 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan SRB S-044 300 300 300 420 - 1320 
7 199 ŠUTI Romano CRO 1795 300 300 300 420 - 1320 
8 112 JACOMB John GBR 108203 300 300 300 344   1244 
9 252 ČEJKOV Gligor MKD S-127 300 300 300 176   1076 

10 59 NAKADAI Kohei JPN F-0159 300 300 300 0   900 
11 85 BONIECKI Jerzy POL 1550 300 300 300 0   900 
12 119 JUCEVIČIUS Gintaras LTU 597 300 300 300 -   900 
13 92 CZAJKA Patryk POL 4607 300 300 293     893 
14 39 UHLIG Stephanie GER 3486 288 300 300     888 
15 34 HELMERT Michael GER 3387 270 300 300     870 
16 207 XU ZHENFU CHN a44-0096 264 300 300     864 
17 201 MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana CRO 1798 300 300 240     840 
18 254 MALINOV Lazar MKD S-121 300 237 300     837 
19 78 CRUSELLAS Nuria  ESP  2525 233 300 300     833 
20 63 IBRAGIMOV Igor UZB 83 300 217 300     817 
21 43 BRONY Pavel CZE 1044 300 300 201     801 
22 208 CHEN JIANGUO CHN a44-0137 300 192 300     792 
23 256 TORODOC DORIN ROU  018  192 300 300     792 
24 56 ADACHI Daisuke JPN F-0268 300 183 300     783 
25 117 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU .066 300 180 300     780 
26 253 JOSIFOVSKI Goce MKD S-133 300 300 173     773 
27 255 SERCAIANU FLORICA ROU 2396 168 300 300     768 
28 187 TIMOTIJEVIĆ Goran SRB S-531 167 300 300     767 
29 10 KRISTAL Steve USA  935883 161 300 300     761 
30 152 RUPNIK Janko SLO 23.022 300 151 300     751 
31 150 JENKO Boris SLO 27.014 300 137 300     737 
32 237 VEČERA Boleslav SVK 1059 135 300 300     735 
33 200 IVANČIĆ Jozo CRO 1794 300 300 133     733 
34 88 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL 3754 300 291 137     728 
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35 151 KOZJEK Miha SLO s-2006 127 300 300     727 
36 65 BALAHONOV Konstantin UZB 87 300 300 120     720 
37 110 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 300 116 300     716 
38 62 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR 71 300 113 300     713 
39 116 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU 284 269 300 130     699 
40 77 ROURA -MISSÉ Jordi  ESP  1805 243 152 300     695 
41 44 KOLAR Zdenek CZE 1045 300 243 103     646 
42 75 ROURA Esther ESP 1804 145 200 300     645 
43 163 STOJANOV Toshko BUL 00360 166 157 300     623 
44 64 BAKIEV Farhod UZB 82 112 300 192     604 
45 8 KIDWELL Chris USA 902118 300 300 0     600 
46 67 BRIVNIEKS Roberts LAT YL-061 0 300 300     600 
47 107 TATARYN Taras CAN 10-003 300 300 0     600 
48 108 GNASS Fritz CAN 10-039 0 300 300     600 
49 129 RESHETNIKOV Alexey RUS 0340 300 0 300     600 
50 209 WU WEIMIN CHN a44-0148 300 0 300     600 
51 232 PREKOP Michal SVK 1181 300 0 300     600 
52 80 MORÁN Jesus  ESP  2626 0 300 300     600 
53 53 KOBAYASHI Yu JPN F-0237 0 248 300     548 
54 164 LEKOV Boris BUL 00429 112 111 300     523 
55 6 HOCHHEIMER John USA  764020 0 221 300     521 
56 233 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK 1029 197 0 300     497 
57 61 HRABOUSKI Valery BLR 128 248 105 105     458 
58 109 OTT Jeff GBR .021361 93 56 300     449 
59 37 SCHUSTER Claudia GER 2036 300 123 0     423 
60 257 CONSTANTINESCU GICA ROU 08 0 300 101     401 
61 46 CHALUPA Jaromir CZE 1097 214 0 154     368 
62 66 OJAVERS Aleksandrs LAT YL-261 190 0 114     304 
63 68 PUMPURS Lauris LAT YL-264 0 300 0     300 
64 166 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 00643 0 0 0     0 

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
 Temperature:  27°C 
 Humidity:  40%  
 Wind:  0 m/s 
 Pressure:  1000 mbar 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 
____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 26.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Teams 

S3 ‐ A Seniors 

Position  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III

1  Serbia  900 900 767  2567 

2  Poland  900 728 893  2521 

3  FYR Macedonia 900 773 837  2510 

4  Croatia  900 733 840  2473 

5  Russia  900 900 600  2400 

6  Lithuania  699 780 900  2379 

7  China  864 792 600  2256 

8  Japan  548 783 900  2231 

9  Slovenia  737 727 751  2215 

10  Germany  870 423 888  2181 

11  Spain  645 695 833  2173 

12  Uzbekistan  817 604 720  2141 

13  Belarus  900 458 713  2071 

14  GBR  449 900 716  2065 

15  Romania  768 792 401  1961 

16  USA  600 521 761  1882 

17  Slovakia  600 497 735  1832 

18  Czech  801 646 368  1815 

19  Latvia  304 600 300  1204 

20  Canada  600 600  /  1200 

21  Bulgaria  623 523 0  1146 

22  Italia  900 /    900 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   27C 
  Humidity:   40%  
  Wind:    0 m/s 
  Pressure:   1000 mbar 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S4‐A SENIORS 

PLACE Start No COMPETITOR NAC FAI licence 
FLIGHT FLY-OFF 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 1 2 

1 119 JUCEVIČIUS Gintaras LTU 597 180 180 180 180 720 

2 124 MENSHIKOV Vladimir RUS 0248 180 180 180 152 692 

3  151 KOZJEK Miha SLO s-2006 180 180 180 71 611 

4 61 HRABOUSKI Valery BLR 128 180 180 180 0 540 

5  126  MAYBORODA Vitaliy RUS 0248 180 180 180 0 540 

6  153  JENKO Marjan  SLO  27,016  180  155  180  515 

7  1  BARBER Arthur H. USA  840145 142  180  180  502 

8  111  FRANCIES Mike  GBR  39222  180  142  180  502 

9  36  MÄHL Manuel GER 2627 180  136  180  496 

10  260  SERCAIANU LUCIAN ROU  228 180  180  131  491 

11  118  GUOBYS Eugenijus  LTU  385  120  180  180  480 

12  87  LASOCHA Slawomir  POL  3896  180  104  180  464 

13  46  CHALUPA Jaromir  CZE  1097  146  123  180  449 

14  253  JOSIFOVSKI Goce  MKD  S‐133  180  78  180  438 

15  129  RESHETNIKOV Alexey  RUS  0340  77  180  180  437 

16  255  SERCAIANU FLORICA ROU  2396 180  147  100  427 

17  75  ROURA Esther  ESP   1804 131  113  180  424 

18  211 LU ZHENG CHN a41-0012 100  143  180  423 

19  86  MALMYGA Leszek  POL  3205  140  98  180  418 

20  92  CZAJKA Patryk  POL  4607  58  180  180  418 

21  259  CONSTANTINESCU GABRIEL  ROU  51  180  107  130  417 

22  180  KATANIĆ Radojica  SRB  S‐009  180  136  94  410 

23  181  JOSIPOVIĆ Živan  SRB  S‐044  155  180  75  410 

24  32  BREWKA Uwe GER 2037 152  180  70  402 

25  232  PREKOP Michal  SVK  1181  159  86  157  402 

26  63  IBRAGIMOV Igor  UZB  83  129  156  111  396 

27  68  PUMPURS Lauris  LAT  YL‐264  154  101  130  385 

28  45  CHMELIK Jaroslav  CZE  1046  180  118  85  383 

29  108  GNASS Fritz  CAN  10‐039  75  122  180  377 
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30  237  VEČERA Boleslav  SVK  1059  110  180  74  364 

31  254 MALINOV Lazar MKD  S‐121  110  110  138  358 

32  252  ČEJKOV Gligor  MKD  S‐127  75  180  91  346 

33  239  NEMCOVA Jannete  SVK  1060  140  106  94  340 

34  150  JENKO Boris  SLO  27,014  95  141  99  335 

35  57  TOKODA Naoto JPN F-0267 52  171  75  298 

36  44  KOLAR Zdenek  CZE  1045  DQ  107  180  287 

37  80  MORÁN Jesus  ESP  2626 116  78  84  278 

38  107  TATARYN Taras  CAN  10‐003  95  180  0  275 

39  205 CHEN HONGJIE CHN a11-0015 0  180  88  268 

40  33  BÜCHL Jonas GER 2860 86  180  0  266 

41  60  MINKEVICH Uladzimir  BLR  42  180  0  80  260 

42  179  KATANIĆ Zoran  SRB  S‐008  0  141  115  256 

43  112  JACOMB John  GBR  108203  95  160  0  255 

44  67  BRIVNIEKS Roberts  LAT  YL‐061  0  76  172  248 

45  65  BALAHONOV Konstantin  UZB  87  85  88  61  234 

46  62  LIPAI Aliaksandr  BLR  71  180  0  51  231 

47  257  CONSTANTINESCU GICA ROU  08 131  99  0  230 

48  73 ROURA - FONT Jordi ESP 708 53  153  0  206 

49  66  OJAVERS Aleksandrs  LAT  YL‐261  92  113  0  205 

50  72  MAZZARACCHIO Antonio  ITA  S1  0  90  103  193 

51  117  STRAZDAS Jurgis  LTU  .066  0  0  180  180 

52  166  YORDANOV Plamen  BUL  00643  0  0  170  170 

53  55  YASUDA Yukiharu JPN F-0263 52  41  62  155 

54  13  SCHAFER Rod USA  934431 0  0  104  104 

55  7  JOHNSON Kevin USA  654119 0  90  0  90 

56  204  JURIĆ Maja  CRO  1785  0  0  86  86 

57  215 GUO LEI CHN a12-0103 78  0  0  78 

58  52  IWASHITA Naohiro JPN F-0264 0  0  0  0 

59  64  BAKIEV Farhod  UZB  82  0  0  0  0 

60  110  BATHE Nigel  GBR  63592  0 

61  163  STOJANOV Toshko  BUL  00360  0  0  0  0 

62  164  LEKOV Boris  BUL  00429  0  0  0  0 

63  203  KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav  CRO  1783  0  0  0  0 

64  202  ŽUPANIĆ Josip  CRO  1787  0  0  0 
 

0 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   22C 
  Humidity:   70%  
  Wind:    E 1,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   993 mbar 

 
Range safety officers: 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S4‐A SENIORS 

PLACE  NATIONAL TEAM 
COMPETITOR

TOTAL 
I II III 

1  Russia  540 540 437  1517

2  Slovenia  335 540 515  1390

3  Poland  418 464 418  1300

4  Lithuania  180 480 540  1200

5  Germany  402 266 496  1164

6  Romania  427 230 491  1148

7  FYR Macedonia  346 438 358  1142

8  Czech  287 383 449  1119

9  Slovakia  402 364 340  1106

10  Serbia  256 410 410  1076

11  Belarus  260 540 231  1031

12  Spain  206 424 278  908

13  Latvia  205 248 385  838

14  China  268 423 78  769

15  GBR  0 502 255  757

16  USA  502 90 104  696

17  Canada  275 377 652

18  Uzbekistan  396 0 234  630

19  Japan  0 155 298  453

20  Italia  193    193

21  Bulgaria  0 0 170  170

22  Croatia  0 0 86  86

 
 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   22C 
  Humidity:   70%  
  Wind:    E 1,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   993 mbar 

 
Range safety officers: 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 

 
____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S5‐C SENIORS 

PLACE 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAC 
FAI 

licence 
MODEL 

Static 
point 

FLIGHT BEST 
FLIGHT 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 

1 130 KOROBEINIKOV Evgneiy RUS 0351 Bumper 669 460.4 684.2 637.3 684 1353 
2 260 SERCAIANU Lucian ROU 228 Bumper 651 691.6 0 0 692 1343 
3 255 SERCAIANU Florica ROU 2396 Bumper 657 549.2 467 650.4 650 1307 
4 12 REYNOLDS Tony USA  591035 Bumper 619   606.2   606 1225 
5 51 TERAO Takuma JPN F-0203 Taurus T. 612 472.3 TL   472 1084 
6 89 KARCH Tomasz POL 5480 Taurus T. 628 445.8     446 1074 
7 90 KARCH Antoni POL 2193 Taurus T. 628 CE   413.8 414 1042 
8 58 MAEZUMI Kazuaki JPN F-0266 Taurus T. 602 434.8 DQ DQ 435 1037 
9 44 KOLAR Zdenek CZE 1045 Taurus T. 616 TL 417.1 413.3 417 1033 

10 42 PAVKA Martin CZE 1047 Taurus T. 605 366.3 426.7 397.6 427 1032 
11 132 TARASOV Vladimir RUS 0337 Taurus T. 609 419.4   385.6 419 1028 
12 131 GRYAZEV Alexey RUS 0755 Taurus T. 608 416.3   346 416 1024 
12 181 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan SRB S-044 Taurus T. 631   392.8 0 393 1024 
14 41 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 1043 Taurus T. 610 77 358.3 0 358 968 
15 108 GNASS Fritz CAN 10-039 Taurus T. 600 0   360.9 361 961 
16 235 PEM Stanislav SVK 1018 Taurus T. 599     285.1 285 884 
17 148 ŠIJANEC Anton SLO s5-s-2003 Nike Cajun 557 TL 318.9   319 876 
18 3 DUFFY James USA  703140 Bumper 625 238.6   DQ 239 864 
19 91 KRZYWINSKI Wojciech POL 1974 Taurus T. 586   261.3 TL 261 847 
20 172 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 00518 Nike Cajun 530 TL TL 297.6 298 828 
21 171 TILEV Pavel BUL 00516 Nike Cajun 539 275.8     276 815 
22 259 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel ROU  51  Taurus T. 564 142 0 0 142 706 
23 54 MAEKAWA Yuki JPN F-0265 Taurus T. 611 0 0 CE 0 611 
24 15 STEELE Matt USA 22961 Bumper 603 0 TL TL 0 603 
25 147 ČUDEN Jože SLO 20,001 Nike Cajun 600   TL   0 600 
26 154 DULAR Mtevž SLO s-2010 Nike Cajun 553 0 0 CE 0 553 
27 170 VRANCHEV Stoyan BUL 00515 Nike Cajun 534 TL DQ 0 0 534 
- 62 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR 71           0 0 
- 63 IBRAGIMOV Igor UZB 83           0 0 
- 64 BAKIEV Farhod UZB 82           0 0 
- 65 BALAHONOV Konstantin UZB 87           0 0 
- 182 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 Taurus T. 627 0   0 0 0 
- 183 STANČEVIĆ Miroslav SRB S-003 Taurus T. 620 0 0 0 0 0 
- 234 SZABO Mikulaš SVK 1058 Nike Tomahawk 567     0 0 0 
- 240 WAGNER Peter SVK 1016 Taurus T. 580   0 0 0 0 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   32C 
  Humidity:   28%  
  Wind:    E 4,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   996 mbar 

 
Range safety officers: 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S5‐C SENIORS 

Position National team 
Competitors 

Team total 
I II III 

1 Russia 1353 1024 1028 3405
2 Romania 1307 706 1343 3356
3 Czech 968 1032 1033 3033
4 Poland 1074 1042 847 2963
5 Japan 1084 611 1037 2732
6 USA 864 1225 603 2692
7 Bulgaria 534 815 828 2177
8 Slovenia 600 876 553 2029
9 Serbia 1024 0 0 1024

10 Canada 961  /  / 961
11 Slovakia 0 884 0 884
12 Belarus 0  /  / 0
13 Uzbekistan 0 0 0 0

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   32C 
  Humidity:   28%  
  Wind:    E 4,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   996 mbar 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S6‐A SENIORS 

No 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR  NAC FAI licence 
FLIGHT 

TOTAL  PLACE 
1  2  3 

1  39  UHLIG Stephanie  GER  3486  96  180  180  456  1 

2  179  KATANIĆ Zoran  SRB  S‐008  180  180  86  446  2 

3  253  JOSIFOVSKI Goce  MKD  S‐133  114  143  180  437  3 

4  257  CONSTANTINESCU GICA  ROU  08  159  180  95  434  4 

5  59  NAKADAI Kohei  JPN  F‐0159  95  153  180  428  5 

6  217  LI SHIQI  CHN   A41‐0013  180  68  180  428  6 

7  87  LASOCHA Slawomir  POL  3896  110  180  137  427  7 

8  199  ŠUTI Romano  CRO  1794  180  157  87  424  8 

9  181  JOSIPOVIĆ Živan  SRB  S‐044  180  180  62  422  9 

10  43  PAVEL Broni  CZE  1044  180  80  155  415  10 

11  67  BRIVNIEKS Roberts  LAT  YL‐061  134  92  180  406  11 

12  254  MALINOV Lazar  MKD   S121  126  180  95  401  12 

13  8  KIDWELL Chris  USA   892118  102  180  118  400  13 

14  72  MAZZARACCHIO Antonio  ITA  S1  104  130  148  382  14 

15  85  BONIECKI Jerzy  POL  1550  112  90  180  382  15 

16  213  ZHANG LI  CHN   A53‐0021  140  180  60  380  16 

17  34  HELMERT Michael  GER  3387  86  130  155  371  17 

18  33  BÜCHL Jonas  GER  2860  111  180  79  370  18 

19  182  ČIPČIĆ Vladimir  SRB  S‐049  119  124  124  367  19 

20  77  ROURA ‐MISSÉ Jordi   ESP   1805  99  86  180  365  20 

21  86  MALMYGA Leszek  POL  3205  180  180  0  360  21 

22  74  MISSÉ Neus  ESP   1054  103  180  69  352  22 

23  107  TATARYN Taras  CAN  10‐003  97  72  180  349  23 

24  127  KARPUSHOV Sergey  RUS  0330  111  138  98  347  24 

25  118  GUOBYS Eugenijus  LTU  385  79  104  155  338  25 

26  61  HRABOUSKI Valery  BLR  128  0  157  180  337  26 

27  63  IBRAGIMOV Igor  UZB  83  79  96  158  333  27 

28  51  TERAO Takuma  JPN  F‐0203  78  180  68  326  28 

29  233  PAVLJUK Vasil  SVK  1029  180  67  79  326  29 

30  79  FILLAT Delfin  ESP  3042  85  180  52  317  30 

31  128  KRASNOV Pavel  RUS  0256  0  124  180  304  31 

32  41  PAVKA Bedrich  CZE  1043  110  98  90  298  32 



33  147  ČUDEN Jože  SLO   S5‐S‐20001  140  85  72  297  33 

34  65  BALAHONOV Konstantin  UZB  87  94  109  93  296  34 

35  125  ROMANYUK Sergey  RUS  0251  0  180  115  295  35 

36  166  YORDANOV Plamen  BUL  00643  113  180  0  293  36 

37  116  TIMOFEJEV Maksim  LTU  284  95  110  85  290  37 

38  153  JENKO Marjan  SLO   27.016  112  83  94  289  38 

39  112  JACOMB John  GBR  108203  0  103  180  283  39 

40  252  ČEJKOV Gligor  MKD  S‐127  83  122  78  283  40 

41  256  TORODOC DORIN  ROU   018   132  77  74  283  41 

42  258  TORODOC ALEXANDRU  ROU  017  77  129  63  269  42 

43  200  IVANČIĆ Jozo  CRO  1795  82  67  116  265  43 

44  111  FRANCIES Mike  GBR  39222  0  82  180  262  44 

45  108  GNASS Fritz  CAN  10‐039  68  108  83  259  45 

46  14  SCHWEIM Todd  USA   880606  dq  72  180  252  46 

47  239  NEMCOVA Jannete  SVK  1060  70  93  88  251  47 

48  54  MAEKAWA Yuki  JPN  F‐0265  67  73  107  247  48 

49  60  MINKEVICH Uladzimir  BLR  42  157  89  0  246  49 

50  35  LOHSE Henning  GER  3485  75  78  90  243  50 

51  163  STOJANOV Toshko  BUL  00360  0  156  84  240  51 

52  45  CHMELIK Jaroslav  CZE  1046  58  92  87  237  52 

53  232  PREKOP Michal  SVK  1181  88  96  dq  184  53 

54  164  LEKOV Boris  BUL  00429  37  111  32  180  54 

55  150  JENKO Boris  SLO   27.014  0  78  99  177  55 

56  201  MIŠKOVIĆ Ivana  CRO  1798  88  0  86  174  56 

57  117  STRAZDAS Jurgis  LTU  066  0  59  93  152  57 

58  64  BAKIEV Farxod  UZB  82  141  0  0  141  58 

59  113  KLEJNOW Benedykt  GBR  150720  68  0  60  128  59 

60  214  SU YUHUA  CHN   A53‐0103  dq  70  58  128  60 

61  11  KUCZEK Kevin  USA   593720  127  0  0  127  61 

62  66  OJAVERS Aleksandrs  LAT  YL‐261  77  0  0  77  62 

63  62  LIPAI Aliaksandr  BLR  71           0    

64  68  PUMPURS Lauris  LAT  YL‐264           0    

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   25C 
  Humidity:   48%  
  Wind:    E/SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   987 kPa 

 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S6‐A SENIORS 

PLACE  NATIONAL TEAM  POINTS 

1  Serbia  1235 

2  Poland  1169 

3  FYR Macedonia  1121 

4  Germany  1070 

5  Spain  1034 

6  Japan  1001 

7  Romania  986 

8  Czech  950 

9  Russia  946 

10  China  936 

11  Croatia  863 

12  Lithuania  780 

13  USA  779 

14  Uzbekistan  770 

15  Slovenia  763 

16  Slovakia  761 

17  Bulgaria  713 

18  GBR  673 

19  Canada  608 

20  Belarus  583 

21  Latvia  483 

22  Italia  382 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   25C 
  Humidity:   48%  
  Wind:    E/SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   987 kPa 

 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 
S7 SENIORS 

No Start 
No COMPETITOR NAC FAI 

licence MODEL Static 
point 

FLIGHT BEST 
FLIGHT TOTAL 

1 2 
1 134 LEVIKH Alexandr RUS 0336 Sojuz TM-12 831 218  218 1049 
2 41 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 1043 Ariane 44LP 765 DQ 222 222 987 

3 90 KARCH Antoni POL 2193 Saturn 1B 205 777 209  209 986 

4 44 ZDENEK Kolar CZE 1045 Ariane 44LP 772 213  213 985 
5 89 KARCH Tomasz POL 5480 Saturn 1B 205 776 205  205 981 

6 183 STANČEVIĆ Miroslav SRB S-003 Saturn 1B 205 776 - 203 203 979 

7 42 PAVKA Martin CZE 1047 Ariane 44LP 766 211  211 977 
8 259 CONSTANTINESCU GABRIEL ROU  51  Ariane 44LP 733 - 210 210 943 

9 133 PEREVEROV Mikhail RUS 0338 Ariane V10 687 - 233 233 920 

10 257 CONSTANTINESCU GICA ROU 08 Ariane 44LP 734 - 183 183 917 
11 91 KRZYWINSKI Wojciech POL 1974 Ariane 3 716 181  181 897 

12 135 DANILOV Igor RUS 0627 Ariane L-01 668 199  199 867 

13 170 VRANCHEV Stoyan BUL 00515 Sojuz 33 694 92  92 786 

14 171 TILEV Pavel BUL 00516 Sojuz 33 690 88  88 778 
15 172 VACHKOV Dimitar BUL 00518 Sojuz 680 97  97 777 

16 255 SERCAIANU FLORICA ROU 2396 Ariane 3 706 DQ 70 70 776 

17 152 RUPNIK Janko SLO s5-5-23022 Zenit 2 544 - 190 190 734 
18 4 FLANIGAN Chris USA  907900 N1 546 92  92 638 

19 117 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU .066 Little Joe 557 80  80 637 

20 3 DUFFY James USA  703140 Bumper 569 DQ CE 0 569 
21 61 HRABOUSKI Valery BLR 128 Jupiter-C 460 72  72 532 

22 60 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR 42 Jupiter-C 448 81  81 529 

23 62 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR 71 Jupiter-C 446 70  70 516 
24 182 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 Saturn 1B 205 788 - DQ 0 0 

25 181 JOSIPOVIĆ Živan SRB S-044 Saturn 1B 205 781 - DQ 0 0 

26 238 PELAGIĆ Zoran SVK 1003 Saturn 1B 205 772 - DQ 0 0 
27 234 SZABO Mikulaš SVK 1058 Saturn 1B 743 DQ DQ 0 0 

28 240 WAGNER Peter SVK 1016 Saturn 1B 210 714 DQ - 0 0 
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29 155 JENKO Uroš SLO s5-27.015 Nike Herkules 660 DQ  0 0 
30 156 MAKUC Alja SLO s5-23.031 Nike Herkules 658 -  0 0 

31 15 STEELE Matt USA 22961     -  0 0 
 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
 Temperature:  32°C 
 Humidity:  45%  
 Wind:  0 m/s 
 Pressure:  1000 mbar 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 
____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 
S7 SENIORS 

PLACE NATIONAL TEAM 
COMPETITOR 

TOTAL 
I II III 

1 Czech Republic 987 977 985 2949 
2 Poland 981 986 897 2864 
3 Russia 920 1049 867 2836 
4 Romania 776 917 943 ‘2636 
5 Bulgaria 786 778 777 2341 
6 Belarus 529 532 516 1577 
7 USA 569 638 0 1207 
8 Serbia 0 0 979 979 
9 Slovenia 734 0 0 734 

10 Lithuania 637   637 
11 Slovakia     

 
 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
 Temperature:  32°C 
 Humidity:  45%  
 Wind:  0 m/s 
 Pressure:  993 mbar 
 
Range safety officers: 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 
____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S8‐E/P SENIORS 

Start 
No  COMPETITOR  NAC 

FAI 
licence 

ROUND  SUM for 3 
ROUNDS 

FINAL TOTAL  PLACE
1  2  3 

241 MATUŠKA Petar    SVK 1096 1000 1000 965 2965 993 3958 1 
231 TURZA Štefan SVK 1017 984 989 976 2949 997 3946 2 

212 ZHANG ZHAONIAN CHN A41-0126 1000 923 1000 2923 1000 3923 3 

93 JANISIEWICZ Pawel POL 2179 982 940 1000 2922 965 3887 4 
236 BODA Jaroslav SVK 1019 974 1000 871 2845 1000 3845 5 

66 OJAVERS Aleksandrs LAT YL-261 1000 832 950 2782 2782 6 

38 STEINBECK Sascha  GER 2042 927 862 982 2771 2771 7 
211 LU ZHENG CHN A41-0012 766 1000 1000 2766 2766 8 

5 GASSAWAY George USA  18722 859 1000 869 2728 2728 9 

36 MÄHL Manuel GER 2627 1000 767 960 2727 2727 10 
216 ZHANG XUJUN CHN A31-0053 724 1000 1000 2724 2724 11 

17 WOEBKENBER Ryan USA  544846 921 936 851 2708 2708 12 

137 SEGIENKO Grigory RUS 0329 979 773 952 2704 2704 13 
89 KARCH Tomasz POL 5480 993 712 993 2698 2698 14 

136 BOLSHAKOV RUS 0680 820 906 954 2680 2680 15 

94 WOWRY Edward POL 2408 663 1000 986 2649 2649 16 
126 MAYBORODA Vitaliy RUS 0347 868 770 1000 2638 2638 17 

157 GRGIĆ Blaž SLO 20.013 692 971 965 2628 2628 18 

235 PEM Stanislav SVK 1018 988 957 600 2545 2545 19 
158 CRNOJA Kristijan SLO 37.005 958 587 993 2538 2538 20 

11 KUCZEK Kevin USA  593720 838 841 644 2323 2323 21 

159 STARIN Tomaž SLO 20.021 506 934 865 2305 2305 22 
182 ČIPČIĆ Vladimir SRB S-049 478 571 989 2038 2038 23 

40 WEIßGERBER Franz GER 939 0 1000 995 1995 1995 24 

68 PUMPURS Lauris LAT YL-264 1000 991 0 1991 1991 25 
110 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 634 740 541 1915 1915 26 

67 BRIVNIEKS Roberts LAT YL-061 921 0 800 1721 1721 27 
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AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   34C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1002 kPa 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

 

179 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 0 769 873 1642 1642 28 
167 TODOROV Angel BUL 00579 0 766 742 1508 1508 29 

168 PEYCHEV Nikolay BUL 00215 402 0 550 952 952 30 

261 PRICOP MIHAI VICTOR ROU 1001 0 0 949 949 949 31 
111 FRANCIES Mike GBR 39222 0 0 0 927 927 32 

42 PAVKA Martin CZE 1047 910 0 0 910 910 33 

169 AVRAMOV Dimitre BUL 00603 0 0 652 652 652 34 
41 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 1043 0 0 0 0 0 35 

46 CHALUPA Jaromir CZE 1097 0 0 0 0 0 36 

60 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR 42 0 0 0 0 0 37 
109 OTT Jeff GBR 021361 DQ 0 0 0 0 38 

185 GERASIMOVSKI Aleksandar SRB S-320 0 0 0 0 0 39 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

Pavlovci, 23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S8‐E/P SENIORS 

Place  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III 

1  China  2766 3923 2724  8413

2  Slovakia  3946 2545 3845  8339

3  Poland  2689 3887 2649  8269

4  Russia  2638 2680 2704  8022

5  USA  2728 2323 2708  7759

6  Germany  2727 2771 1995  7493

7  Slovenia  2628 2538 2305  7471

8  Latvia  2782 1721 1991  6494

9  Serbia  1642 0 2038  3680

10  Bulgaria  1508 952 652  3112

11  GBR  0 1915 927  2842

12  Romania  949 / / 949

13  Czech  0 910 0 910

14  Belarus  0 / / 0

 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   34C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1002 kPa 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S9‐A SENIORS 

 

PLACE 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAT  FAI 
licence 

FLIGHT FLY-OFF 
TOTAL 

1 2 3 1 2 
1 72 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio ITA S1 180 180 180 233   773 
2 87 LASOCHA Slawomir POL 3896 180 180 180 197   737 
3 86 MALMYGA Leszek POL 3205 180 180 180 178   718 
4 61 HRABOUSKI Valery BLR 128 180 180 180 134   674 
5 131 GRYAZEV Alexey RUS 0755 180 180 180 82   622 
6 118 GUOBYS Eugenijus LTU 385 169 169 180     518 
7 41 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 1043 175 155 180     510 
8 138 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy RUS 01950 143 180 180     503 
9 217 LI SHIQI CHN a41-0013 142 180 180     502 
10 180 KATANIĆ Radojica SRB S-009 180 141 180     501 
11 45 CHMELIK Jaroslav CZE 1046 180 131 175     486 
12 147 ČUDEN Jože SLO s5-s-20001 180 115 180     475 
13 60 MINKEVICH Uladzimir BLR 42 108 180 180     468 
14 117 STRAZDAS Jurgis LTU .066 151 137 180     468 
15 163 STOJANOV Toshko BUL 00360 180 107 180     467 
16 164 LEKOV Boris BUL 00429 103 180 180     463 
17 116 TIMOFEJEV Maksim LTU 284 180 95 180     455 
18 62 LIPAI Aliaksandr BLR 71 180 154 117     451 
19 34 HELMERT Michael GER 3387 110 180 141     431 
20 65 BALAHONOV Konstantin UZB 87 160 91 180     431 
21 233 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK 1029 122 125 180     427 
22 127 KARPUSHOV Sergey RUS 0330 138 102 180     420 
23 258 TORODOC ALEXANDRU ROU 017 141 102 177     420 
24 33 BÜCHL Jonas GER 2860 132 180 103     415 
25 179 KATANIĆ Zoran SRB S-008 132 180 101     413 
26 151 KOZJEK Miha SLO s-2006 133 92 180     405 
27 35 LOHSE Henning GER 3485 113 93 180     386 
28 88 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof POL 3754 142 104 131     377 
29 73 ROURA -FONT Jordi  ESP  708 78 114 180     372 
30 119 JUCEVIČIUS Gintaras LTU 597 102 146 117     365 
31 43 BRONY Pavel CZE 1044 117 100 138     355 
32 166 YORDANOV Plamen BUL 00643 180 71 101     352 
33 185 GERASIMOVSKI Aleksandar SRB S-320 141 103 86     330 
34 13 SCHAFER Rod USA  934431 159 83 81     323 
35 14 SCHWEIM Todd USA  880606 0 143 180     323 



 

 

36 202 ŽUPANIĆ Josip CRO 1787 148 97 75     320 
37 63 IBRAGIMOV Igor UZB 83 89 81 140     310 
38 108 GNASS Fritz CAN 10-039 0 128 180     308 
39 153 JENKO Marjan SLO 27,016 118 118 67     303 
40 107 TATARYN Taras CAN 10-003 0 180 122     302 
41 210 JING YUNFENG CHN a41-0011 0 180 108     288 
42 203 KRAJINOVIĆ Tomislav CRO 1783 75 120 86     281 
43 239 NEMCOVA Jannete SVK 1060 0 76 180     256 
44 256 TORODOC DORIN ROU  018  121 130 0     251 
45 237 VEČERA Boleslav SVK 1059 93 68 80     241 
46 255 SERCAIANU FLORICA ROU 2396 0 109 57     166 
47 64 BAKIEV Farhod UZB 82 47 59 56     162 
48 66 OJAVERS Aleksandrs LAT YL-261 97 0 64     161 
49 110 BATHE Nigel GBR 63592 dq 160 0     160 
50 67 BRIVNIEKS Roberts LAT YL-061 152 0 0     152 
51 204 JURIĆ Maja CRO 1785 51 48 50     149 
52 253 JOSIFOVSKI Goce MKD S-133 68 80 0     148 
53 74 MISSÉ Neus  ESP  1045 0 143 0     143 
54 16 VINYARD Keith USA  593501 0 53 87     140 
55 56 ADACHI Daisuke JPN F-0268 110 0 0     110 
56 68 PUMPURS Lauris LAT YL-264 0 70 0     70 
57 252 ČEJKOV Gligor MKD S-127 dq 65 0     65 
58 254 MALINOV Lazar MKD S-121 0 0 65     65 
59 76 COMPAÑÓ Marcal  ESP  2289 0 63 0     63 
60 52 IWASHITA Naohiro JPN F-0264 0 0 0     0 
61 59 NAKADAI Kohei JPN F-0159 0 0 0     0 
62 112 JACOMB John GBR 108203 0 0 0     0 
63 113 KLEJNOW Benedykt GBR 150720 0 0 0     0 
64 206 YANG YIQUN CHN a44-0067 0 0 0     0 

 

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   27C 
  Humidity:   53%  
  Wind:    E 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1018 kPa 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S9‐A SENIORS 

Place  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III 

1  Russia  420 503 540  1463

2  Belarus  486 540 451  1459

3  Poland  540 540 377  1457

4  Czech  510 355 486  1351

5  Lithuania  468 518 365  1351

6  Bulgaria  467 463 352  1282

7  Serbia  413 330 501  1244

8  Germany  415 431 386  1232

9  Slovenia  475 405 303  1183

10  Slovakia  427 241 256  924

11  Uzbekistan  310 162 431  903

12  Romania  166 251 420  837

13  China  0 288 502  790

14  USA  323 323 140  786

15  Croatia  320 149 281  750

16  Canada  302 308 / 610

17  Spain  372 63 143  578

18  Italia  540 / / 540

19  Latvia  161 152 70  383

20  FYR Macedonia  65 148 65  278

21  GBR  160 0 0 160

22  Japan  0 110 0 110

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   27C 
  Humidity:   53%  
  Wind:    E 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1018 kPa 

 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Marjan Čuden 
 

____________________ 
Nebojša Pelagić 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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